GA

ALBERTA

Players Tour (1-Day)
Whispering Pines G&CC
June 30, 2025
Field Size: 47
Total Purse: $6,450.00

DUCA DEL COSMA

Skins Winners: $960.00/person

(#9 Fox, Mitchell)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Stiles, Scott

Fox, Mitchell
Locke, Eric
Maher, Jeremy
Gillett, Weston
Harrison, Michael
Mah, Matthew
Cuthbertson, Jeff
Batsel, Dillon
Behiels, Jake
Black, Kevin
Cantera, Dallas
Mclintyre, Jaden
Fukushima, Kent
Hill, Logan
McKiernan, John
Belbin, Mike
Murphy, Gage
Cook, Matthew
Hazell-Penaluna, Will

McDermott, Levi

Earl Grey GC

Speargrass GC

Priddis Greens G&CC
Modern Golf

Lacombe G&CC

Coal Creek GR

Mill Woods GC

Stony Plain GC

Desert Blume GC

Cougar Creek GR

Redwood Meadows G&CC
Cardiff G&CC

Evergreen GC

PGA of Alberta Member
River Bend G&RA
Academy at Golf Town - Red Deer
Royal Mayfair GC
Edmonton Petroleum G&CC
Canyon Meadows G&CC
Strathmore GC

Big Buck Golf Centre

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

$975.00
$725.00
$600.00
$500.00
$375.00
$375.00
$375.00
$275.00
$250.00
$203.00
$203.00
$203.00
$203.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$168.00
$168.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00



