

Players Tour (1-Day) Whispering Pines G&CC June 30, 2025 Field Size: 47 Total Purse: \$6,450.00



Skins Winners: \$960.00/person (#9 Fox, Mitchell)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS			
Player	Facility	Score	Money
Stiles, Scott	Earl Grey GC	65	\$975.00
Fox, Mitchell	Speargrass GC	66	\$725.00
Locke, Eric	Priddis Greens G&CC	68	\$600.00
Maher, Jeremy	Modern Golf	69	\$500.00
Gillett, Weston	Lacombe G&CC	70	\$375.00
Harrison, Michael	Coal Creek GR	70	\$375.00
Mah, Matthew	Mill Woods GC	70	\$375.00
Cuthbertson, Jeff	Stony Plain GC	71	\$275.00
Batsel, Dillon	Desert Blume GC	72	\$250.00
Behiels, Jake	Cougar Creek GR	73	\$203.00
Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	73	\$203.00
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	73	\$203.00
McIntyre, Jaden	Evergreen GC	73	\$203.00
Fukushima, Kent	PGA of Alberta Member	74	\$180.00
Hill, Logan	River Bend G&RA	74	\$180.00
McKiernan, John	Academy at Golf Town - Red Deer	74	\$180.00
Belbin, Mike	Royal Mayfair GC	75	\$168.00
Murphy, Gage	Edmonton Petroleum G&CC	75	\$168.00
Cook, Matthew	Canyon Meadows G&CC	76	\$105.00
Hazell-Penaluna, Will	Strathmore GC	76	\$105.00
McDermott, Levi	Big Buck Golf Centre	76	\$105.00